2016 November General

http://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2016 November General/...

V * VIRGINIA *
. | DEPARTMENT of ELECTIONS

2016 November General

Official Results

Virginia Department of Elections > Election Results > 2016 November General

President and Vice President

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Votes

1,981,473

1,769,443

118,274

27,638

54,054

31,870

President and Vice President (CD - 01)

Candidate

Hillary Clinton

1of7

Votes

163,522

Washington Building First Floor
1100 Bank Street,

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone (804) 864-8901

Toll Free (800) 552-9745

Fax (804) 371-0194

Email: info@elections.virginia.gov

Percent

49.75%

44.43%

2.97%

0.69%

1.36%

0.80%

Percent

40.97%

11/24/2016 12:20 AM



2016 November General

2 of 7

Candidate

Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

http://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2016 November General/...

President and Vice President (CD - 02)

Votes
212,402
12,433
2,629
5,345
2,750
Votes

145,171

156,283

12,244

2,685

3,643

2,394

President and Vice President (CD - 03)

Percent

53.22%

3.12%

0.66%

1.34%

0.69%

Percent

45.03%

48.47%

3.80%

0.83%

1.13%

0.74%

11/24/2016 12:20 AM



2016 November General

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

http://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2016 November General/...

Votes

205,746

103,064

9,072

2,397

3,143

1,878

President and Vice President (CD - 04)

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

Votes

212,677

134,676

9,595

2,406

3,178

1,811

President and Vice President (CD - 05)

3 of 7

Percent

63.25%

31.68%

2.79%

0.74%

0.97%

0.58%

Percent

58.37%

36.96%

2.63%

0.66%

0.87%

0.50%

11/24/2016 12:20 AM



2016 November General

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

http://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2016 November General/...

Votes

154,665

195,190

9,230

2,008

4,310

2,098

President and Vice President (CD - 06)

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

Votes

120,596

206,303

10,801

2,379

5,421

2,296

President and Vice President (CD - 07)

4 of 7

Percent

42.09%

53.11%

2.51%

0.55%

1.17%

0.57%

Percent

34.67%

59.32%

3.11%

0.68%

1.56%

0.66%

11/24/2016 12:20 AM



2016 November General

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

http://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2016 November General/...

Votes

172,544

198,032

14,206

2,464

4,922

2,436

President and Vice President (CD - 08)

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

Votes

270,415

76,854

10,396

2,886

7,334

5,536

President and Vice President (CD - 09)

50f7

Percent

43.73%

50.18%

3.60%

0.62%

1.25%

0.62%

Percent

72.42%

20.58%

2.78%

0.77%

1.96%

1.48%

11/24/2016 12:20 AM



2016 November General

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

http://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2016 November General/...

Votes

86,463

217,837

7,481

1,770

3,189

1,553

President and Vice President (CD - 10)

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

Votes

210,692

170,580

12,563

2,885

7,101

4,726

President and Vice President (CD - 11)

6 of 7

Percent

27.16%

68.44%

2.35%

0.56%

1.00%

0.49%

Percent

51.57%

41.75%

3.08%

0.71%

1.74%

1.16%

11/24/2016 12:20 AM



2016 November General

7 of 7

Candidate

Hillary Clinton
Democratic

Donald J. Trump
Republican

Gary Johnson
Libertarian

Jill Stein
Green

Evan McMullin
Independent

Write In
Write-In

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

Page generated on 11/23/2016 10:32 AM

Legend

@ Showing a summary of results.

http://results.elections.virginia.gov/vaelections/2016 November General/...

Votes

238,982

98,222

10,253

3,129

6,468

4,392

Showing partial race results. Click for full race results.

This office has multiple contested seats.
* This locality has a local contest.

® This locality does not have a local contest.

Percent

66.12%

27.17%

2.84%

0.87%

1.79%

1.22%

11/24/2016 12:20 AM



