

Washington Building First Floor 1100 Bank Street, Richmond, VA 23219 Phone (804) 864-8901 Toll Free (800) 552-9745 Fax (804) 371-0194

Email: info@elections.virginia.gov

2016 November General

Official Results

<u>Virginia Department of Elections</u> > <u>Election Results</u> > <u>2016 November General</u>

President and Vice President

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	1,981,473	49.75%
Donald J. Trump Republican	1,769,443	44.43%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	118,274	2.97%
Jill Stein Green	27,638	0.69%
Evan McMullin Independent	54,054	1.36%
Write In Write-In	31,870	0.80%

President and Vice President (CD - 01)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton	163,522	40.97%

1 of 7

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Democratic		
Donald J. Trump Republican	212,402	53.22%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	12,433	3.12%
Jill Stein Green	2,629	0.66%
Evan McMullin Independent	5,345	1.34%
Write In Write-In	2,750	0.69%

President and Vice President (CD - 02)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	145,171	45.03%
Donald J. Trump Republican	156,283	48.47%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	12,244	3.80%
Jill Stein Green	2,685	0.83%
Evan McMullin Independent	3,643	1.13%
Write In Write-In	2,394	0.74%

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

President and Vice President (CD - 03)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	205,746	63.25%
Donald J. Trump Republican	103,064	31.68%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	9,072	2.79%
Jill Stein Green	2,397	0.74%
Evan McMullin Independent	3,143	0.97%
Write In Write-In	1,878	0.58%

President and Vice President (CD - 04)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	212,677	58.37%
Donald J. Trump Republican	134,676	36.96%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	9,595	2.63%
Jill Stein Green	2,406	0.66%
Evan McMullin Independent	3,178	0.87%
Write In Write-In	1,811	0.50%

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

President and Vice President (CD - 05)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	154,665	42.09%
Donald J. Trump Republican	195,190	53.11%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	9,230	2.51%
Jill Stein Green	2,008	0.55%
Evan McMullin Independent	4,310	1.17%
Write In Write-In	2,098	0.57%

President and Vice President (CD - 06)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	120,596	34.67%
Donald J. Trump Republican	206,303	59.32%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	10,801	3.11%
Jill Stein Green	2,379	0.68%
Evan McMullin Independent	5,421	1.56%
Write In Write-In	2,296	0.66%

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

President and Vice President (CD - 07)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	172,544	43.73%
Donald J. Trump Republican	198,032	50.18%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	14,206	3.60%
Jill Stein Green	2,464	0.62%
Evan McMullin Independent	4,922	1.25%
Write In Write-In	2,436	0.62%

President and Vice President (CD - 08)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	270,415	72.42%
Donald J. Trump Republican	76,854	20.58%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	10,396	2.78%
Jill Stein Green	2,886	0.77%
Evan McMullin Independent	7,334	1.96%
Write In Write-In	5,536	1.48%

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

President and Vice President (CD - 09)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	86,463	27.16%
Donald J. Trump Republican	217,837	68.44%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	7,481	2.35%
Jill Stein Green	1,770	0.56%
Evan McMullin Independent	3,189	1.00%
Write In Write-In	1,553	0.49%

President and Vice President (CD - 10)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	210,692	51.57%
Donald J. Trump Republican	170,580	41.75%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	12,563	3.08%
Jill Stein Green	2,885	0.71%
Evan McMullin Independent	7,101	1.74%
Write In Write-In	4,726	1.16%

Last Modified on 11/17/2016 12:56 PM

President and Vice President (CD - 11)

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Hillary Clinton Democratic	238,982	66.12%
Donald J. Trump Republican	98,222	27.17%
Gary Johnson Libertarian	10,253	2.84%
Jill Stein Green	3,129	0.87%
Evan McMullin Independent	6,468	1.79%
Write In Write-In	4,392	1.22%

Page generated on 11/23/2016 10:32 AM

Legend



Showing a summary of results.



Showing partial race results. Click for full race results.



This office has multiple contested seats.

- * This locality has a local contest.
- This locality does not have a local contest.